

IVSC Fees & Charges

The Itchen Valley Shooting Club periods run from 1st November to 31st October.

The fees & charges listed below are current and up to date for the above period.

Full Individual Membership | IM | £90.00 per annum

Full Family Membership | FM | £115.00 per annum

(An individual may include other member(s) of his/her immediate family - provided that they are a spouse/partner, or children under the age of 18 (at the start of the period)).

Air Only Membership | AOIM | £36.00 per annum

(Restricted to the use of air guns only)

Air Only Family Membership | AOFM | £42.00 per annum

(Restricted to the use of air guns only. An individual may include other member(s) of his/her immediate family - provided that they are a spouse/partner, or children under the age of 18 (at the start of the period)).

Junior Membership | JIM | £10.00 per annum

(For those who are under 18 at the start of the period. Juniors must be supervised by a member parent/guardian at all times).

Associate | AM | £2.00 per annum

Joining Fee | JF | £10 For all new memberships.

Probationary Membership | Individually determined pro rata

Non-Members Range Fee | £2.00 per session

Non-Shooting Member | NSM | £10.00 per annum

Outdoor Shoots

Moody's Down | £10 per session

Bisley | £12.00 per ½ day | £18.00 per full day

For all outdoor shoots, under 18's are covered by the parent/guardian range fee.

NRA

Person affiliation fee | £10 per annum.

(This does not apply to probationary members, individual NRA members, air only members, or under 18's).